
Or if you’d prefer to speak to a MCR peer supporter outside of college,
please contact jessica.schiff@phc.ox.ac.uk

to speak to one of the lovely Somerville/Kellogg peer supporters!

JCR/MCR Peer
Supporters 

 We’ve all had over 24 hours of training from the university counselling
service, so we are always here to listen. Feel free to contact us for a chat

or pop by to any of our drop ins if you ever need someone to talk to.
Everything spoken about can remain confidential. 

Leah Tavasi
leah.tavasi@seh.ox.ac.uk

Ambra Speciale 
ambra.speciale@seh.ox.ac.uk

Jasmine Laing
jasmine.laing@psy.ox.ac.uk

Thomas Henning
thomas.henning@seh.ox.ac.uk

Shivani Suresh
shivani.suresh@seh.ox.ac.uk

Siddhant Dhingra 
siddhant.dhingra@chem.ox.ac.uk



If you’d prefer to speak to a JCR peer supporter outside of college, please
contact noah.mitchell@wadham.ox.ac.uk

to speak to one of the lovely Wadham peer supporters!

 We’ve all had over 24 hours of training from the university counselling
service, so we are always here to listen. Feel free to contact us for a chat

or pop by to any of our drop ins if you ever need someone to talk to.
Everything spoken about can remain confidential. 

Henry Zhao
henry.zhao@seh.ox.ac.uk

Jessica Milligan
jessica.milligan@seh.ox.ac.uk

Daisy Bressington 
daisy.bressington@seh.ox.ac.uk

Leonor-Jo Barnard 
leonor-jo.barnard@ell.ox.ac.uk

JCR/MCR Peer
Supporters 

Jess Schiff (External Peer
Supporter) - MCR

jessica.schiff@phc.ox.ac.uk

Noah Mitchell (External Peer
Supporter) - JCR

noah.mitchell@wadham.ox.ac.uk


